Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:101

Leg

Runner Name

BLG Gazelles

Team Time

Category: Legal

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Turnbull, Allison
Pavey, Ian
Taylor, Jeff
Wang, Jason
Marsden, Duncan
Binnion, Lorelle
Weinberger, Josh
Bray, Jess

Baker, Jason

Binnion, Lorelle

= O 0 S U BN

0
12
13
14

128:
:03
112
:08
123:
:06

:11

:09:59
:12:43
:41:10

09

:57

12

17

128
:28:37

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
2:28:09 12:49 7:58 0 71 70
1:35:48 9:21 5:49 0 50 66
1:08:15 7:29 4:39 0 14 59
1:58:56 13:35 8:26 0 72 66
1:12:09 6:36 4:06 0 4 59
0:43:11 7:24 4:36 0 19 54
1:22:09 8:01 4:59 0 30 53
1:41:22 10:16 6:23 0 63 53
1:02:44 9:21 5:49 0 43 52
1:28:27 8:44 5:26 0 45 53

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:102

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

2 SLOW 2 WIN 2 STUBBORN 2

Category: Mixed

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Baron, Angela
Tolhurst, Janine
Dykstra, Kristen
Baron, Arne
Baynham, Leasa
Allen, Dave
Stuber, Kim
Riffel, Megan
Rath, Britnee

Weeks, Reagan

o J 0w N

9

11:33:47
13:05:59
14:55:03
16:42:05

:00
:35:
:33:
:12
:59
:54:

:21

05
08

:36
:25

07

2:00:21 10:25 6:28 0 61 60
1:34:44 9:15 5:45 0 48 53
1:58:03 12:56 8:02 0 71 65
1:39:28 11:21 7:03 0 69 67
1:46:49 9:46 6:04 0 54 66
0:54:42 9:22 5:49 0 51 68
1:39:40 9:43 6:02 0 63 67
1:32:12 9:20 5:48 0 48 66
1:49:04 16:15 10:06 0 72 69
1:47:02 10:34 6:34 0 65 70

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:103

Leg

Runner Name

Repsol Rapidos

Team Time

Category: Corporate

=
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Volsteedt, Charl
Wilson, Corey
Choi, Edward
Fung, Leo

Nichol, Scott

T Hart, Christian
Gallego, Javier
Gutierrez, Pablo
Hernando, Pablo

Courtice, Greg

1:19:51

2:37:39

3

O W o O b

10:17:45
11:31:36

141
:50:
011
148
:03
125

:35

47

124
139
:50
122

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:19:51 6:54 4:17 0 11 11
1:17:48 7:35 4:43 0 18 14
1:03:56 7:00 4:21 0 8 9
1:09:12 7:54 4:54 0 21 9
1:20:37 7:22 4:35 0 14 9
0:37:15 6:23 3:58 0 7 9
1:15:11 7:20 4:33 0 19 11
1:21:32 8:15 5:08 0 31 12
0:52:23 7:48 4:51 0 15 12
1:13:51 7:17 4:32 0 15 12



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:104 Osler Outlaws

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Legal

J
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Hofer, Lindsay
Paplawski, Emily
Sutherland, Sean
Parker, Shaun
Parker, Shaun
Henry, Stephanie
Hamill, Catherine
Despotovic, Alex
Campbell, Christine

Ostaszewski, Alexandra

Results by Runner

Team:105 Run Flats

Leg

Runner Name

= o J o U W =

0
11
12
14

148
147
104
110
136
:25:
:00:30
:20:26
:33:55
:00:44

:51
143
128
:30
:47

01

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:48:51 9:25 5:51 0 51 50
1:58:52 11:36 7:12 0 69 62
1:16:45 8:24 5:13 0 29 56
1:06:02 7:32 4:41 0 13 47
1:26:17 7:53 4:54 0 25 41
0:48:14 8:16 5:08 0 35 39
1:35:29 9:19 5:47 0 58 42
1:19:56 8:05 5:01 0 27 42
1:13:29 10:57 6:48 0 64 44
1:26:49 8:34 5:19 0 41 43

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Open

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Guivernau, Xenia
Navarro, Silvia
Devere-bennett, Noel
Jenkinson, Dave
Willms, Dave

Witzel, Lindsey
Feick, Wes

Feick, Clayton
Witzel, Jordan

Jenkinson, Doug

~N o o w NP

9:

10:39:07
11:42:44
13:05:00

:35
:56:
:59
:19
143
140
04:

:35

02

148
149
:54
121

04

1:35:35 8:16 5:08 0 33 33
1:20:27 7:51 4:53 0 22 24
1:03:46 6:59 4:20 0 7 16
1:20:01 9:08 5:40 0 42 20
1:24:05 7:41 4:46 0 20 19
0:56:27 9:40 6:00 0 58 23
1:23:43 8:10 5:04 0 31 24
1:35:03 9:37 5:58 0 53 26
1:03:37 9:29 5:54 0 44 30
1:22:16 8:07 5:03 0 34 28

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:107 Bayer 1

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Corporate

=
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Fero, Sean
Sendziak, Nicole
Crapo, Jonathan
Veness, Jared
Flynn, Sam
Schultz, Morgan
Schultz, Devan
Schultz, Rob
Krisinger, Anna

French, Brooke

1:48:15

3:19:

4:
5
7
8
10
11
12
14

41

:54
:35:
133
:20:15
:45:29
:45:45
:25:53

06

: 34
:30

03

:21

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:48:15 9:22 5:49 0 48 47
1:30:51 8:52 5:31 0 41 43
1:22:28 9:02 5:37 0 41 42
1:12:56 8:20 5:11 0 24 37
1:40:33 9:11 5:42 0 49 39
0:58:18 9:59 6:12 0 62 43
1:46:54 10:26 6:29 0 67 51
1:25:14 8:38 5:22 0 37 47
1:00:16 8:59 5:35 0 34 46
1:40:08 9:53 6:08 0 60 49



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:109 Bayer 2

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Corporate

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Waldner, David
Koopman, Edda
Lonergan, Steven
Brown, Harold
Mccormack, Justin
Baron, Heather
Dobson, Sarah
Thompson, Robin
Gans, Matthew

Bunz, Curtis

140
114
143
:19

o W o U W

10:49:37
12:26:20
13:38:38
14:54:30

:55:
123
128
133
:54
:15:

17

05

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:55:17 9:58 6:12 0 56 55
1:45:06 10:15 6:22 0 61 59
1:34:05 10:18 6:24 0 60 60
1:29:05 10:10 6:19 0 58 57
1:36:21 8:48 5:28 0 45 56
0:55:11 9:27 5:52 0 53 57
1:34:32 9:13 5:44 0 53 57
1:36:43 9:47 6:05 0 60 57
1:12:18 10:46 6:41 0 61 58
1:15:52 7:29 4:39 0 21 54

RBSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:110 The Lost Tribe

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Open

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Cassidy, Andrew
Stewart, Simon
Banks, Brian
Durance, Jason
Fink, Warren
Cassidy, Kevin
Mciver, Jordan
Augert, Claudette
Deveau, Darren

Snook, Andrew

:11
:12
122

:25:

126

:38:
:50:

1

2

3

4
5:48
6

7

8
9:39
1

0:48:42

: 54
:20
146

02

121
:43

18
17

144

1:11:54 6:13 3:52 0 5 5
1:00:26 5:54 3:40 0 2 2
1:10:26 7:43 4:48 0 15 5
1:02:16 7:06 4:25 0 6 4
1:23:19 7:37 4:44 0 18 4
0:38:22 6:34 4:05 0 8 5
1:11:35 6:59 4:20 0 16 5
1:11:59 7:17 4:32 0 15 5
0:49:27 7:22 4:35 0 9 5
1:08:58 6:48 4:13 0 7 6

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:111 Kinl00

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Mixed

=
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Muddle, Jeni
Liboiron, Marhea
Wright, Megan
Macleod, Jonathan
Metcalfe, Charles
Macleod, Joline
Stoddart, Scott
Melton, Patrick
Melanson, Shane

Melton, Graeme

1:43:
3:03:
139
:09:
133
:09:
:36:
123

10:52:50

4:06

125

o 0 4 o O

:51

12:09:56

12
31

13

07
14

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:43:12 8:56 5:33 0 44 43
1:20:19 7:50 4:52 0 21 29
1:03:08 6:55 4:18 0 6 20
1:02:34 7:09 4:27 0 7 16
1:16:20 6:59 4:20 0 10 13
0:43:34 7:28 4:38 0 20 12
1:27:07 8:30 5:17 0 40 15
1:15:09 7:36 4:43 0 18 14
1:01:27 9:09 5:41 0 42 15
1:17:06 7:37 4:44 0 26 15



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:112 Fast Trax YEG Rebelettes Category: Women's Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Ainsworth, R 1:23:37 1:23:37 7:14 4:30 0 18 18
2 Green, P 2:38:09 1:14:32 7:16 4:31 0 12 15
3 Atwood, K 3:48:46 1:10:37 7:44 4:48 0 16 12
4 Cheung, J 4:56:25 1:07:39 7:43 4:48 0 17 12
5 Feraco, M 6:28:50 1:32:25 8:27 5:15 0 37 14
6 Andersen, A 7:11:28 0:42:38 7:18 4:32 0 16 13
7 Maisano, S 8:21:26 1:09:58 6:50 4:15 0 13 13
8 Macdonald, A 9:28:30 1:07:04 6:47 4:13 0 9 13
9 Zuniway, Larissa 10:28:50 1:00:20 8:59 5:35 0 35 13
10 Durell, Katherine 11:43:35 1:14:45 7:23 4:35 0 18 13

Results by Runner 3ist

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:113 Lakeside Packers Category: Open
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'I]Feam
1 Dyck, Ryan 1:32:12 1:32:12 7:59 4:58 0 26 26
2 Belziuk, Jeff 3:08:30 1:36:18 9:24 5:50 0 51 36
3 Diep, Tony 4:23:20 1:14:50 8:12 5:06 0 24 30
4 Diep, Hung 5:38:26 1:15:06 8:34 5:19 0 28 27
5 Gooliaff, Jeff 7:07:52 1:29:26 8:10 5:04 0 31 31
6 Albrecht, Kelly 7:50:05 0:42:13 7:14 4:30 0 15 27
7 Diep, Caroline 9:25:05 1:35:00 9:16 5:45 0 55 31
8 Albrecht, Brent 10:45:54 1:20:49 8:11 5:05 0 30 29
9 Hurdle, Valerie 11:42:13 0:56:19 8:24 5:13 0 24 29
10 Murphy, Mike 13:00:29 1:18:16 7:44 4:48 0 28 26
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada
Team:114 CNRL Road Runners Category: Corporate
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Volschenk, Waldo 1:16:25 1:16:25 6:37 4:07 0 10 9
2 Hoffman, Reid 2:26:55 1:10:30 6:53 4:17 0 7 8
3 Munro, Reid 4:00:42 1:33:47 10:16 6:23 0 59 17
4 Stewart, Rory 5:07:59 1:07:17 7:41 4:46 0 16 15
5 1Inhaber, Josh 6:21:33 1:13:34 6:43 4:10 0 6 12
6 Long, Spencer 7:13:36 0:52:03 8:55 5:32 0 44 14
7 Gerlach, Ryan 8:22:22 1:08:46 6:43 4:10 0 11 14
8 Oman, Sheena 10:00:05 1:37:43 9:53 6:08 0 61 17
9 Zimmer, Earl 10:47:34 0:47:29 7:05 4:24 0 5 14
10 Lavoie, Yves 12:16:56 1:29:22 8:49 5:29 0 47 16



Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:115

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Integrated Sustainability

Category: Corporate

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Murphy Ekes Akp, Ryan
Smith Tiffany W, Pat
Byl, Jocelyn

Bily, Nora

Grant, Ian

Keturakis, Jen

Wall Rob Best, Trevor
Smith, Marc
Ketvrakis, Derrick

Melvin, Andrew

Results by Runner

Team:116 Blakes Blazers

Leg

Runner Name

o 0 o U W N

11:10
12:32
13:30
15:08

:00
:56
128
144
121
119

122
148
140
:13
127
141

119
110
107
143

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:40:22 8:41 5:24 20 41 61
1:36:26 9:24 5:50 20 52 63
1:31:52 10:04 6:15 0 57 63
1:15:33 8:37 5:21 0 30 60
1:37:14 8:53 5:31 0 47 57
0:58:14 9:58 6:12 0 61 58
1:30:38 8:51 5:30 20 47 59
1:21:51 8:17 5:09 0 32 58
0:57:57 8:38 5:22 0 27 56
1:38:36 9:44 6:03 0 57 58

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Legal

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—
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Cudmore, Hayleigh
Poulin, Hannah
Brenma, Ian
Boles, Sam
Proudfoot, Mike
Adair, Jeff
Leduman, Delobe
Rowles, Trevor
Caley, Morgan
Smith, Josh

Results by Runner

Team:117 exprESSO

Leg

Runner Name

o g 0 b W

9

146
:18:
:30
144
141
227
145

128

01

:39
:55
146
129
127

11:08:26

12:09:32

13:22:38

1:46:28 9:13 5:44 0 47 46
1:31:33 8:56 5:33 0 42 42
1:12:38 7:57 4:56 0 19 34
1:14:16 8:29 5:16 0 27 33
1:56:51 10:41 6:38 0 65 44
0:45:43 7:50 4:52 0 26 40
1:17:58 7:36 4:43 0 22 35
1:22:59 8:24 5:13 0 34 35
1:01:06 9:06 5:39 0 39 35
1:13:06 7:13 4:29 0 14 32

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Corporate

=
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Hopfner, Geoff
Weberg, Heather
Polak, Jason
Mackinnon, Marlene
Lagace, Philippe
Cameron, Julie
Sander, Mark
Gordon, Scott
Davies, Iwan

Milner, Bruce

1:11:38

2:29:28

3

o 3 o w

134
:06
:34:
116
143:

124
:01

15

:59

17

10:03:53

10:55:33

12:21:36

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:11:38 6:12 3:51 0 4 4
1:17:50 7:36 4:43 0 19 9
1:04:56 7:07 4:25 0 9 7
1:31:37 10:28 6:30 0 63 14
1:28:14 8:04 5:01 0 29 15
0:42:44 7:19 4:33 0 17 15
1:26:18 8:25 5:14 0 37 16
1:20:36 8:09 5:04 0 28 18
0:51:40 7:42 4:47 0 13 17
1:26:03 8:30 5:17 0 40 18



Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:118

Leg

Runner Name

Birchcliff Energizers

Team Time

Category: Open

J
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Graham, David
Christensen, Dave
Gatza, Alex
Runciman, Will
Borthwick, Deborah
Bender, Ashley
Bender, Ty

Ritchie, Brian

Van Der Werken, Theo

Popescu, Andrei

Results by Runner 3ist

Team:119 Sherwood Heights

Leg

Runner Name

o N o Uk W

137
:06
:18:
121
:54
146
114

:40
127

12

:19
:57
:51
:59

10:40:06

11:37:40

12:45:01

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:37:40 8:27 5:15 0 38 38
1:28:47 8:40 5:23 0 33 33
1:11:45 7:52 4:53 0 18 27
1:03:07 7:12 4:28 0 9 21
1:33:38 8:34 5:19 0 39 23
0:51:54 8:53 5:31 0 43 26
1:28:08 8:36 5:21 0 41 26
1:25:07 8:37 5:21 0 36 27
0:57:34 8:35 5:20 0 25 26
1:07:21 6:39 4:08 0 5 24

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Corporate

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Kelm, Meagan
Gieringer, James
Percy, Jerad
Oszip, Katie
Basisty, David
Sparrow, Mal
Hauca, Karen
Hall, John
Nally, Tessa

Keeler, Stacey

Results by Runner 3ist

~N s N

9

:20
:06

:39:
:16:
:41:

:55
:45

06
09
12

10:39:04

12

14:

15

17:

:27:

128
14

02:

14
02
148
:35

2:20:55 12:11 7:34 0 68 67
1:45:50 10:20 6:25 0 62 68
1:32:21 10:07 6:17 0 58 68
1:37:03 11:05 6:53 0 67 68
2:25:03 13:16 8:15 0 72 70
0:57:52 9:55 6:10 0 60 71
1:48:10 10:33 6:33 0 70 71
1:34:48 9:36 5:58 0 51 71
1:26:46 12:56 8:02 0 69 71
1:45:47 10:27 6:30 0 63 71

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Category: Mixed

Team:121 Our Splits are Bananas

Leg Runner Name Team Time
1 Dickner, Chantal 2:06:10
2 Lipscombe, Julia 3:29:38
3 Dowler, Mike 4:57:25
4 Montgomery, James 6:17:21
5 Barron, Caiti 8:07:45
6 Grinde, Jody 9:12:51
7 Grinde, Gayla 10:43:59
8 Warren, Caroline 12:25:52
9 Pruski, Marie 13:30:45
10 Muhlbeier, Teri 15:04:12

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
2:06:10 10:55 6:47 0 62 62
1:23:28 8:09 5:04 0 25 50
1:27:47 9:37 5:58 0 48 50
1:19:56 9:07 5:40 0 41 52
1:50:24 10:05 6:16 0 59 54
1:05:06 11:09 6:56 0 69 56
1:31:08 8:53 5:31 0 48 56
1:41:53 10:19 6:25 0 66 56
1:04:53 9:40 6:00 0 50 57
1:33:27 9:14 5:44 0 54 55



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:122 Can You FIELD The Love Category: Legal
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Michaud, Joel 1:30:11 1:30:11 7:48 4:51 0 24 24
2 Lavoie Michaud, Chantal 3:00:50 1:30:39 8:51 5:30 0 40 26
3 Raven-jackson, Mark 4:35:11 1:34:21 10:20 6:25 0 61 38
4 Precht, Kimberly 5:54:01 1:18:50 9:00 5:36 0 40 36
5 Bourgeois, Danielle 7:29:52 1:35:51 8:46 5:27 0 43 38
6 Werbeniuk, Ania 8:21:00 0:51:08 8:45 5:26 0 42 37
7 Kowalchuk, Jeremiah 9:34:23 1:13:23 7:10 4:27 0 17 34
8 Adams, Dana 10:52:52 1:18:29 7:57 4:56 0 22 33
9 Turzansky, Matthew 11:48:00 0:55:08 8:13 5:06 0 20 31
10 Mcgee, John 13:16:04 1:28:04 8:42 5:24 0 44 31

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

Team:123

Leg

Runner Name

The Black Toenails

Team Time

Category: Open

for Mito Canada

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Petrin, Norm

Petrin, Kim

Kitt, Joleen

Belter, Darren
Melendez-duke, Kevin
Cooper, Dave

Cooper, Karen
Melanson, Kelly
Randa, Darcy

Cleall, Jon

o o U w

10
11
12
14

133
:01
:15
:02
:54

:52:

:19
141
:57
122

03

:47
134
125
122
148

:36
:31
128
145

:52:
141
127
:13
146
:52
124
121
:15

R T = = = T = T SO S S S

:25:

03

144
:47
:51
:57
126
148
:55
:57

17

142
:56
: 37
126
:47
:59

0 0 W W W W

:16
8:17
11:19
8:25

o 39 o o0 0o U U1 oY O

:02
:10
:58
114
:05
: 35
:08
:09
:02
114

0 54 53
0 60 52
0 49 54
0 26 51
0 55 53
0 46 53
0 35 50
0 33 46
0 66 49
0 39 48

for Mito Canada

Team:124 Team Goofy Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Orr, Ian 1:55:34 1:55:34 10:00 6:13 0 57 56
2 Lee, Terry 4:03:51 2:08:17 12:31 7:47 0 71 65
3 Wisener, Carolynn 5:46:13 1:42:22 11:13 6:58 0 66 69
4 Stafford, Karen 7:16:48 1:30:35 10:20 6:25 0 61 69
5 Fowlow, Dave 9:35:05 2:18:17 12:38 7:51 0 71 69
6 Moss, Michele 10:31:27 0:56:22 9:39 5:60 0 57 69
7 Mierau, Tammy 12:05:47 1:34:20 9:12 5:43 0 51 70
8 Hirsche, Julie 13:32:48 1:27:01 8:48 5:28 0 45 70
9 Rein, Scott 14:45:33 1:12:45 10:51 6:44 0 63 68
10 Mierau, Cam 16:17:53 1:32:20 9:07 5:40 0 51 68



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:125 Bennett Jones Bombers Category: Legal
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Salsman, James 1:32:26 1:32:26 8:00 4:58 0 28 28
2 De Ridder, Kees 3:05:33 1:33:07 9:05 5:39 0 47 32
3 Mcdonough, Tyler 4:27:32 1:21:59 8:59 5:35 0 40 32
4 Whiteside, Greg 5:40:58 1:13:26 8:23 5:13 0 25 31
5 Myers, Tim 7:01:17 1:20:19 7:20 4:33 0 12 26
6 Mireault, Melanie 7:46:35 0:45:18 7:45 4:49 0 25 25
7 Gilmour, Brad 9:20:59 1:34:24 9:13 5:44 0 52 29
8 Morrison, Luke 10:46:41 1:25:42 8:40 5:23 0 39 30
9 Connolly, Stephen 11:37:13 0:50:32 7:32 4:41 0 11 25
10 Katz, Will 13:06:16 1:29:03 8:47 5:27 0 46 29

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:126 Pyramid Peckerheads Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'I]Feam
1 Shipley, Mike 1:28:31 1:28:31 7:39 4:45 0 23 23
2 Shipley, Amy 2:50:19 1:21:48 7:59 4:58 0 24 22
3 Lavery, Kayla 4:11:10 1:20:51 8:51 5:30 0 38 24
4 Basnett, Keith 5:33:03 1:21:53 9:21 5:49 0 46 26
5 Kardash, Drew 7:22:29 1:49:26 10:00 6:13 0 58 35
6 Buchs, Chris 8:23:11 1:00:42 10:24 6:28 0 66 38
7 , Alex 9:57:50 1:34:39 9:14 5:44 0 54 41
8 Hudyma, Wade 11:21:59 1:24:09 8:31 5:17 0 35 43
9 Sadoway, Kari 12:33:01 1:11:02 10:35 6:35 0 59 43
10 Dellezay, Dylan 14:05:30 1:32:29 9:08 5:40 0 52 45
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:127 MMC Category: Mixed

Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Topley, Cheryl 2:25:12 2:25:12 12:34 7:48 0 70 69
2 Jones, Morgan 3:36:07 1:10:55 6:55 4:18 0 9 55
3 Greenwood, Mark 4:55:00 1:18:53 8:38 5:22 0 33 49
4 Heinze, Kim 6:04:20 1:09:20 7:55 4:55 0 22 43
5 Reed, Jason 7:19:52 1:15:32 6:54 4:17 0 9 33
6 Yee, Linda 8:18:14 0:58:22 10:00 6:13 0 63 35
7 Kildare, Carolyn 9:50:06 1:31:52 8:58 5:34 0 49 38
8 Macinnis, Jane 11:18:27 1:28:21 8:57 5:34 0 47 40
9 Tilley, Lauren 12:19:36 1:01:09 9:07 5:40 0 40 40
10 Collins, Richard 13:35:38 1:16:02 7:30 4:40 0 22 35



Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:128 Speedy Spartans Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Goodall, Steve 1:40:36 1:40:36 8:42 5:24 0 42 41
2 Goody, Nigel 3:13:00 1:32:24 9:01 5:36 0 45 39
3 Carroll, Theresa 5:07:43 1:54:43 12:34 7:48 0 70 57
4 Hamill, Jay 6:43:42 1:35:59 10:57 6:48 0 66 59
5 Cronin, Michael 8:22:55 1:39:13 9:04 5:38 0 48 58
6 Bodo, Del 9:46:19 1:23:24 14:17 8:52 0 72 64
7 Valee, David 11:07:33 1:21:14 7:56 4:56 0 29 58
8 Olynyk, Carlin 12:42:57 1:35:24 9:39 5:60 0 54 60
9 Yeulet, Kayla 13:54:42 1:11:45 10:42 6:39 0 60 61
10 Squire, Bobbi 15:17:01 1:22:19 8:08 5:03 0 35 60

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:129 BD&P LLP- Running From The Categary: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Dixon, Evan 1:48:32 1:48:32 9:23 5:50 0 50 49
2 Schmidt, Axel 3:17:08 1:28:36 8:39 5:22 0 31 41
3 Howell, Bevan 4:32:06 1:14:58 8:13 5:06 0 25 35
4 De Groot, David 5:58:18 1:26:12 9:50 6:07 0 56 41
5 Chiswell, Paul 7:24:57 1:26:39 7:55 4:55 0 26 36
6 Inoecu Mocanu, Simina 8:11:39 0:46:42 8:00 4:58 0 30 33
7 Henry, Mike 9:19:39 1:08:00 6:38 4:07 0 9 28
8 Klassen, Jenny 10:36:45 1:17:06 7:48 4:51 0 19 25
9 Lisztwan, Julia 11:40:54 1:04:09 9:34 5:57 0 47 28
10 Wood, Tasha 13:15:46 1:34:52 9:22 5:49 0 55 30

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:130 CriticalSpeed Racing Team Category: Women's Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Jones, Melissa 1:13:46 1:13:46 6:23 3:58 0 8 7
2 Kary, Grace 2:21:03 1:07:17 6:34 4:05 0 5 5
3 Pyke, Bridget 3:20:54 0:59:51 6:33 4:04 0 3 3
4 Wild, Adriana 4:27:02 1:06:08 7:33 4:41 0 14 5
5 Kuepfer, Jessica 5:56:57 1:29:55 8:13 5:06 0 32 6
6 Cota, Jordanna 6:32:33 0:35:36 6:06 3:47 0 5 6
7 Kanuka, Gloria 7:43:34 1:11:01 6:56 4:18 0 14 6
8 Ladds, Dawn 8:51:46 1:08:12 6:54 4:17 0 13 8
9 Kaiser, Jess 9:40:08 0:48:22 7:12 4:28 0 6 7
10 Boyle, Shari 10:47:35 1:07:27 6:40 4:09 0 6 5



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:131 ADRENALINE RUSH 50+

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Masters 50+

Lee, Morley
Hodgson, Scott
Wood, Stephen

Mackay, Mike
Wheeler, Barry
Kelly, Steve

Blackmore, Al

o W 0 uJ o b W N

J

Skea, Ken

Macpherson, Jen

Karmali, Mahedi

:25:05
149:21
:04:50
:12:38
:43:05
:31:05
:47:17

O 0 J o s NN

:55:16
10:53:01
12:09:31

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:25:05 7:22 4:35 0 20 20
1:24:16 8:13 5:06 0 27 21
1:15:29 8:16 5:08 0 27 19
1:07:48 7:44 4:48 0 18 17
1:30:27 8:16 5:08 0 34 18
0:48:00 8:13 5:06 0 34 18
1:16:12 7:26 4:37 0 21 18
1:07:59 6:53 4:17 0 12 16
0:57:45 8:36 5:21 0 26 16
1:16:30 7:33 4:41 0 25 14

RBSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:132 ADRENALINE RUSH MIXED

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Mixed

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Bate, Lonn

Heard, Annie

Storck, Aric

Wang, Nic

Price, Cairns

Scratch, Jason

o W 0w J o0 b W N

—

Karchut, Devon

Macisaac, Donald

Mccaffrey, Janice

Blackmore, Allison

:23:13
:42:33
:50:44
:53:29

1

2

3

4
6:13:20
6:54:25
7:57:47
9:02:16
9:52:54
1

1:02:54

1:23:13 7:12 4:28 0 16 16
1:19:20 7:44 4:48 0 20 16
1:08:11 7:28 4:38 0 12 13
1:02:45 7:10 4:27 0 8 10
1:19:51 7:18 4:32 0 11 10
0:41:05 7:02 4:22 0 13 11
1:03:22 6:11 3:51 0 5 9
1:04:29 6:32 4:04 0 7 9
0:50:38 7:33 4:41 0 12 9
1:10:00 6:55 4:18 0 11 9

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:133 Team Mito - Ladies

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Women's Open

Maull, Jody

Taylor, Louise
Smith, Corinne
Mulligan, Zita

Hughes, Heidi

Penny, Sarah

o W 0 uJ o b W N

=

Hall, Sara

Macculloch, Lynette

Baine, Christine

Fitzgerald, Arielle

1:25:26
2:46:35
3:57:40
:04:51
141:32
:29:03
:50:08

o 3 o w

10:25:44
11:15:56
12:33:50

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:25:26 7:23 4:35 0 22 22
1:21:09 7:55 4:55 0 23 17
1:11:05 7:47 4:50 0 17 15
1:07:11 7:40 4:46 0 15 13
1:36:41 8:50 5:29 0 46 17
0:47:31 8:08 5:03 0 33 17
1:21:05 7:55 4:55 0 28 20
1:35:36 9:41 6:01 0 55 22
0:50:12 7:29 4:39 0 10 21
1:17:54 7:41 4:46 0 27 21



Results by Runner

Team:134 Team Mito Dudes

Leg

Runner Name

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Open

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Travaglini, Matt
Baine, Trevor
Macdonald, Rich
Bradford, Keith
Sumbera, Jakub
Lindland, Kevin
Tetreault, Myron
Medwid, Greg
Deere, Jeremy

Brett, Allen

Results by Runner

Team:135

Leg

Runner Name

: 04
:15
:11

112
146
149
:53
133

o 0w J o U s W N

:05:

132

:57
128
:33

02

137
120
:55
128
:55

04

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:04:57 5:37 3:29 0 1 1
1:10:31 6:53 4:17 0 8 3
0:56:05 6:09 3:49 0 2 2
0:53:29 6:06 3:47 0 1 2
1:07:35 6:11 3:51 0 1 2
0:33:43 5:46 3:35 0 2 2
1:03:35 6:12 3:51 0 6 2
1:03:33 6:26 3:60 0 4 2
0:40:27 6:02 3:45 0 2 2
0:58:09 5:44 3:34 0 2 2

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

MLT Aikins Billable Miles

Team Time

Category: Open

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Torrens, Jean
Kriel, Kristel
Jobin, Samantha
Hahn, Chris
Finkbeiner, Joel
Jobin, Mark
Penner, Cameron
Boudreau, Deidra
Lafond, Drew

Makrice, David

142
: 37
:04
:12

<~ o o W

:53

8:45:
10:18:15
12:05:02
13:03:59
14:35:50

:59
: 37
120
134
:56

18

1:42:59 8:55 5:32 0 43 42
1:54:38 11:11 6:57 0 67 56
1:26:43 9:30 5:54 0 46 55
1:08:14 7:47 4:50 0 19 48
1:41:22 9:16 5:45 0 51 50
0:46:22 7:56 4:56 5 29 49
1:32:57 9:04 5:38 0 50 49
1:46:47 10:48 6:43 0 72 51
0:58:57 8:47 5:27 0 29 51
1:31:51 9:04 5:38 0 49 51

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:136 Mito Mixed

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Mixed

=

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Kendrick, Nathan
Kendrick, Melissa
Haddow, Ashleigh
Haddow, Nicholas
Russell, Deb
Speer, Sean
Penny, Blaine
Bell, Darcy
Hiebert, Lauren

Howard, Kory

1:11:
2:25:

3:42
143
: 04
145

:50

4

6

6
7:47
8
9:43
1

0:58:26

02
31

125
:35
134
:47
:00
134
:47

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:11:02 6:09 3:49 0 3 3
1:14:29 7:16 4:31 0 11 7
1:16:54 8:25 5:14 0 30 10
1:01:10 6:59 4:20 0 5 8
1:20:59 7:24 4:36 0 15 8
0:41:13 7:03 4:23 0 14 8
1:01:13 5:58 3:42 0 4 7
1:03:34 6:26 3:60 0 5 6
0:53:13 7:56 4:56 0 16 8
1:14:39 7:22 4:35 0 17 8



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:137 10 Fat White Guys Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Lazaruk, John 1:44:18 1:44:18 9:01 5:36 0 45 44
2 Lazaruk, John 3:21:47 1:37:29 9:31 5:55 0 55 45
3 Lappenbush, Larry 4:43:29 1:21:42 8:57 5:34 0 39 43
4 Wallace, Scott 6:04:48 1:21:19 9:17 5:46 0 45 44
5 Heaton, Greg 7:56:16 1:51:28 10:11 6:20 0 60 51
6 Hope, Cam 8:50:49 0:54:33 9:20 5:48 0 50 52
7 Rice, Greg 10:36:16 1:45:27 10:17 6:23 0 66 54
8 Slavik, Vlad 12:17:52 1:41:36 10:17 6:23 0 64 54
9 Boileau, Pierre 13:19:18 1:01:26 9:09 5:41 0 41 55
10 Stewart, Bryan 14:40:54 1:21:36 8:03 5:00 0 31 52

ReSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:138 Team with a Theme Category: Women's Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Shewchuk, Gail 1:34:15 1:34:15 8:09 5:04 0 31 31
2 Parks, Natalie 3:04:37 1:30:22 8:49 5:29 0 37 30
3 Davies, Trish 4:34:53 1:30:16 9:53 6:08 0 54 37
4 Rodrigue-krause, Melissa 5:55:08 1:20:15 9:10 5:42 0 43 38
5 Mcgrath, Tory 7:37:32 1:42:24 9:22 5:49 0 53 42
6 Patton, Helen 8:27:48 0:50:16 8:36 5:21 0 38 41
7 Brady, Tammy 10:03:26 1:35:38 9:20 5:48 0 59 44
8 Uphold, Emily 11:49:19 1:45:53 10:43 6:39 0 70 48
9 Holod, Carol 12:59:07 1:09:48 10:24 6:28 0 56 50
10 Leiter, Josie 14:32:33 1:33:26 9:13 5:44 0 53 50

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:139 United Cycle Heros Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Bustos, Issac 2:06:45 2:06:45 10:58 6:49 0 63 63
2 Lennarson, Michelle 3:38:45 1:32:00 8:59 5:35 0 44 58
3 Glenn, Cliff 4:44:23 1:05:38 7:11 4:28 0 10 44
4 Uhlich, Jeff 6:14:57 1:30:34 10:20 6:25 0 60 50
5 Boutin, Savanna 7:40:53 1:25:56 7:51 4:53 0 22 43
6 Lafrenier, Katie 8:36:19 0:55:26 9:30 5:54 0 54 44
7 Costock, Andy 10:13:47 1:37:28 9:31 5:55 0 60 47
8 Valevicius, Aida 11:25:01 1:11:14 7:13 4:29 0 14 44
9 Lorinczi, Klara 12:44:42 1:19:41 11:53 7:23 0 68 45
10 Bustos, Beto 13:59:55 1:15:13 7:26 4:37 0 20 42



Results by Runner 3ist

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:140 Running Room Women Category: Women's Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Trofimenkoff, Vanessa 1:19:59 1:19:59 6:55 4:18 0 12 12
2 Soderberg, Alana 2:36:44 1:16:45 7:29 4:39 0 15 12
3 Troccoli-hughes, Bailey 3:52:30 1:15:46 8:18 5:09 0 28 14
4 Frissel, Baylee 5:16:48 1:24:18 9:37 5:58 0 52 19
5 Gordichuk, Alex 6:48:50 1:32:02 8:25 5:14 0 35 20
6 Peacock, Anna 7:32:32 0:43:42 7:29 4:39 0 21 19
7 Dunwoodie, Hayley 8:53:27 1:20:55 7:54 4:54 0 27 21
8 Zulic, Ana 10:12:36 1:19:09 8:01 4:59 0 23 20
9 Smillie, Rachael 11:12:41 1:00:05 8:57 5:34 0 33 20
10 Hansen, Kristen 12:28:47 1:16:06 7:31 4:40 0 24 20

Results by Runner 3ist

Team:141

Leg Runner Name

New Balance Running Room

Team Time

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Category: Corporate

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

1 Norminton, Matt 1:16:24 1:16:24 6:37 4:07 0 9 8
2 Falk, David 2:21:01 1:04:37 6:18 3:55 0 4 4
3 Muldrew, Shawn 3:21:15 1:00:14 6:36 4:06 0 4 4
4 Deforge, Darrin 4:21:30 1:00:15 6:53 4:17 0 3 3
5 Gustas, Rob 5:34:47 1:13:17 6:42 4:10 0 5 3
6 Norminton, Jennifer 6:09:51 0:35:04 6:00 3:44 0 4 3
7 Yorke, Brian 7:10:47 1:00:56 5:57 3:42 0 3 3
8 Woo, Chan 8:13:41 1:02:54 6:22 3:57 0 3 3
9 Byscise, Andrew 8:59:07 0:45:26 6:46 4:12 0 4 3
10 Blakenship, John 10:08:49 1:09:42 6:53 4:17 0 9 3
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada
Team:142 Asics Running Room Women Category: Women's Open
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Aznar, Mekita 1:23:30 1:23:30 7:13 4:29 0 17 17
2 Fleming, Lisa 2:33:56 1:10:26 6:52 4:16 0 6 11
3 Cummings, Madeleine 3:37:02 1:03:06 6:55 4:18 0 5 8
4 Kallos, Alecia 4:37:34 1:00:32 6:55 4:18 0 4 7
5 Struyk, Tara 5:58:46 1:21:12 7:25 4:36 0 16 7
6 Mcmaster, Sarah 6:37:17 0:38:31 6:36 4:06 0 9 7
7 Mack, Natalia 7:47:14 1:09:57 6:49 4:14 0 12 8
8 Carlin, Taylor 8:51:14 1:04:00 6:29 4:02 0 6 7
9 Englert, Bella 9:39:55 0:48:41 7:15 4:30 0 7 6
10 Brady, Jillian 10:49:27 1:09:32 6:52 4:16 0 8 7



Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:143

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Ron Hill Running Room Men

Category: Open

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Trites, Mike
Allen, Charles
Stone, Chris
Robertson, Marty
Mcgrath, Tom
Peters, Andrew
Nishyama, Mike
Law, Graeme
Stewart, Mike

Setlack, Matt

© 0 N o W W N

:08:
:07:28
:02:
:58:
:05
:37:
132
:30
110
107

42

16
01

:57

18

125
134
140
135

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:08:42 5:57 3:42 0 2 2
0:58:46 5:44 3:34 0 1 1
0:54:48 6:00 3:44 0 1 1
0:55:45 6:22 3:57 0 2 1
1:07:56 6:13 3:52 0 2 1
0:31:21 5:22 3:20 0 1 1
0:55:07 5:23 3:21 0 1 1
0:58:09 5:53 3:39 0 1 1
0:40:06 5:59 3:43 0 1 1
0:56:55 5:37 3:29 0 1 1

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:144

Leg

Runner Name

Stantec Striders

Team Time

Category: Corporate

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Olsen, Joe

Keast, Nicholas
Zurbruegg, Thomas
Tabelev, Vlad
Fitzgerald, Arielle
Haryu, Jess
Zukowski, Adam
Chan, Karen

Guimet, Diego

Hnatiuk, Roger

<N J 00 W

9:

10:51:42
12:02:27
13:51:08

:34:
:03:
133
142
:06
:50

10

05
19

:47
145
122
140
148

1:34:05 8:08 5:03 0 30 30
1:29:14 8:42 5:24 0 34 28
1:30:28 9:55 6:10 0 55 36
1:08:58 7:52 4:53 0 20 32
1:23:37 7:39 4:45 0 19 29
0:44:18 7:35 4:43 0 23 28
1:20:08 7:49 4:51 0 25 25
1:40:54 10:13 6:21 0 62 32
1:10:45 10:33 6:33 0 58 33
1:48:41 10:44 6:40 0 66 41

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:145

Leg

Runner Name

EnduraHealth

Team Time

Category: Mixed

=

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Bradford, Doug
Picton, Evan
Clayton, Janice
Runions, Neil
Mann, Don
Parchello, Erin
Lindholm, Carol
Robbins, Barry
Nichol, Jeff

Groeneveld, Chris

1:45:03

3:23:56

4
5
7
8
10
11
12
14

:41:
:56:
:48:
:39:
:07:25
126:39
:20:45
:04:35

05
23
48
04

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:45:03 9:05 5:39 0 46 45
1:38:53 9:39 5:60 0 56 46
1:17:09 8:27 5:15 0 31 41
1:15:18 8:36 5:21 0 29 39
1:52:25 10:17 6:23 0 62 48
0:50:16 8:36 5:21 0 39 47
1:28:21 8:37 5:21 0 43 45
1:19:14 8:01 4:59 0 24 45
0:54:06 8:04 5:01 0 18 41
1:43:50 10:15 6:22 0 61 44



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:146 First Blood Category: Open
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Kathol, Chris 1:33:36 1:33:36 8:06 5:02 0 29 29
2 Kirwin, Erin 3:02:15 1:28:39 8:39 5:22 0 32 27
3 Kathol, Brian 4:22:53 1:20:38 8:50 5:29 0 37 29
4 Lobb, Gary 5:38:37 1:15:44 8:39 5:22 0 31 29
5 Kathol, Neil 7:03:04 1:24:27 7:43 4:48 0 21 27
6 Kirwin, Jeananne 7:53:57 0:50:53 8:43 5:25 0 40 29
7 Buffett, Matt 9:23:18 1:29:21 8:43 5:25 0 45 30
8 Ghai, Sam 10:43:00 1:19:42 8:04 5:01 0 25 28
9 Brown, Ethan 11:38:23 0:55:23 8:15 5:08 0 22 27
10 Kathol, Todd 13:02:43 1:24:20 8:20 5:11 0 38 27

ReSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:147 Alberta BoUnd Category: Open
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Smith, Colin 1:34:45 1:34:45 8:12 5:06 0 32 32
2 Rodgers, Liam 2:59:18 1:24:33 8:15 5:08 0 28 25
3 Gracey, Bryce 4:07:33 1:08:15 7:29 4:39 0 13 21
4 Artemiw, David 5:30:40 1:23:07 9:29 5:54 0 50 25
5 Abley, Andrew 6:56:38 1:25:58 7:51 4:53 0 23 24
6 Atremiw, Steven 7:35:58 0:39:20 6:44 4:11 0 10 20
7 Borden, Kortnee 8:47:30 1:11:32 6:59 4:20 0 15 19
8 Purificati, Steve 9:52:35 1:05:05 6:35 4:05 0 8 15
9 Smith, Gavin 11:12:15 1:19:40 11:52 7:22 0 67 19
10 Shaun Andrews, Meddy 12:24:07 1:11:52 7:06 4:25 0 13 19

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:148 Fast Trax Alberta Elite Category: Women's Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Cockburn, Raina 1:21:08 1:21:08 7:01 4:22 0 13 13
2 2:33:18 1:12:10 7:02 4:22 0 10 10
3 Lambert, Carmen 3:48:45 1:15:27 8:16 5:08 0 26 11
4 Turgeon, Ashley 4:53:45 1:05:00 7:25 4:36 0 11 11
5 Macdonald, Ailsa 6:15:06 1:21:21 7:26 4:37 0 17 11
6 Adamson, Lauren 6:51:34 0:36:28 6:15 3:53 0 6 10
7 Moody, Polly 7:58:04 1:06:30 6:29 4:02 0 8 10
8 Clancy, Shannon 9:05:35 1:07:31 6:50 4:15 0 10 10
9 Macdonald, Megan 9:54:21 0:48:46 7:16 4:31 0 8 10
10 Young, Arden 11:05:34 1:11:13 7:02 4:22 0 12 10



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:149 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Toombs, Lori 1:38:23 1:38:23 8:31 5:17 0 39 39
2 Alwood, Sandra 3:08:42 1:30:19 8:49 5:29 0 36 37
3 Brinkhof, Jos 4:28:29 1:19:47 8:44 5:26 0 34 33
4 Holmstrom, Chuck 5:47:16 1:18:47 9:00 5:36 0 39 34
5 Hughes, Tom 7:22:03 1:34:47 8:40 5:23 0 40 34
6 Toombs, Mark 8:08:55 0:46:52 8:02 4:59 0 31 32
7 Smart, Dave 9:47:49 1:38:54 9:39 5:60 0 61 36
8 Ference, Erna 11:14:37 1:26:48 8:47 5:27 0 43 37
9 Cadman, Jim 12:13:59 0:59:22 8:51 5:30 0 31 38
10 Kroon, Paul 13:41:25 1:27:26 8:38 5:22 0 43 38

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:150 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'I]Feam
1 Gigliuk, Greg 1:30:21 1:30:21 7:49 4:51 0 25 25
2 Cuthbertson, Andy 2:47:18 1:16:57 7:30 4:40 0 16 18
3 Kutney, David 4:07:54 1:20:36 8:50 5:29 0 36 22
4 Schuster, Shane 5:25:57 1:18:03 8:55 5:32 0 37 23
5 Glover, Gary 6:59:03 1:33:006 8:31 5:17 0 38 25
6 Beauchamp, Len 7:42:09 0:43:006 7:23 4:35 0 18 24
7 Lee, Don 9:02:18 1:20:09 7:49 4:51 0 26 23
8 Just, Ron 10:19:26 1:17:08 7:48 4:51 0 20 21
9 Somers, Liam 11:20:10 1:00:44 9:03 5:37 0 38 22
10 Hall, Greg 12:36:16 1:16:06 7:31 4:40 0 23 22
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada
Team:151 AER Reg U Laters Category: Corporate
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Miriam, Chantelle 2:32:55 2:12:55 11:30 7:09 20 66 71
2 Hopper, Miriam, Clay 4:10:22 1:17:27 7:33 4:41 20 17 70
3 Gosselin, Trevor 5:51:00 1:40:38 11:01 6:51 0 65 71
4 Biglioli, Alessandro 7:45:44 1:54:44 13:06 8:08 0 71 72
5 Amy, Ian 9:49:12 2:03:28 11:17 7:01 0 69 72
6 Nixon, Laura 10:36:39 0:47:27 8:08 5:03 0 32 70
7 Benning, David 11:56:28 1:19:49 7:47 4:50 0 24 69
8 Macpherson, Andrew 13:31:26 1:34:58 9:37 5:58 0 52 69
9 Lafountain, Warren 15:01:30 1:30:04 13:25 8:20 0 70 70
10 Naas, Dennis 16:40:56 1:39:26 9:49 6:06 0 59 69



Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:152 Dead Squirrels

Leg

Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Open

J

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Mejias, John
Loiselle, Melissa
Peloquin, Mirelle
Eaton, Kristine
Checkel, David
Davis, James
O'shaughnessy, Tess
Maio, Terri
Jubinville, Shirley

Hemmes-davis, Rita

Results by Runner

Team:153 Scrambled Legs

Leg

Runner Name

Lo R e N~ WV

11
12
14
16
18

138
:18

:45
:47

:11:

:04:
:54:

129

:11:

:51

:57
123

08

126
: 54

16
00
142
07
142

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
2:38:57 13:45 8:33 0 72 72
1:39:26 9:42 6:02 0 57 72
1:52:45 12:21 7:40 0 69 72
1:34:18 10:46 6:41 0 64 71
2:02:28 11:12 6:58 0 67 71
1:16:22 13:05 8:08 0 71 72
1:49:44 10:42 6:39 0 71 72
1:35:42 9:41 6:01 0 56 72
1:41:25 15:07 9:24 0 71 72
2:40:35 15:51 9:51 0 72 72

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team Time

Category: Open

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Scott, Stewart
Chan, Jenny
Hobday, Katie
Spath, Linda
Sinclair, Paul
Cooper, Barbara
Caputo, Connie
Crowchild, Pearl
Cooper, Alan

Bradley, Jay

0 o b w

10
12
13
15

:51
128
: 54

:19
:12

:19:

142

:18
:18

:04:

:49
: 54
:42

12

144
125

12
:51
140
18

1:51:49 9:40 6:00 0 53 52
1:37:05 9:28 5:53 0 53 49
1:25:48 9:24 5:50 0 45 47
1:24:30 9:39 5:60 0 53 53
2:00:32 11:01 6:51 0 66 55
0:52:41 9:01 5:36 0 47 55
1:29:47 8:46 5:27 0 46 55
1:36:39 9:47 6:05 0 59 55
0:59:49 8:55 5:32 0 32 54
1:45:38 10:26 6:29 0 62 56

Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:154

Leg

Runner Name

Not Quite Intact

Team Time

Category: Open

=

o W 0 uJ o b W N

Thompson, Brian
Mccook, John

Burke, Gary

Ganesh, Shiv
Asmussen, Christina
Hallan, Tyson
Alexander, Mark
Friedrich, Elaine
Schmigelski, Denise

Wylie, Warren

2:
4:
5:
7:
8:
9:
11
13
14
16

00:
04:
32
01
37
36
118
104
:09
104

01
35

145
:54
:54
127

133
104
116
:30

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
2:00:01 10:23 6:27 0 60 59
2:04:34 12:09 7:33 0 70 67
1:28:10 9:39 5:60 0 51 64
1:29:09 10:11 6:20 0 59 63
1:36:00 8:47 5:27 0 44 61
0:58:33 10:02 6:14 0 64 61
1:42:06 9:58 6:12 0 65 62
1:45:31 10:41 6:38 0 69 64
1:05:12 9:43 6:02 0 51 64
1:55:14 11:23 7:04 0 69 66



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:155 Calgary Roadrunners Relay Cangnuyc Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Bickley, Ed 1:24:55 1:24:55 7:21 4:34 0 19 19
2 Magnayon, Bryan 3:16:40 1:51:45 10:54 6:46 0 65 40
3 Kopf, Lindsay 4:40:10 1:23:30 9:09 5:41 0 43 40
4 Pageau, Isabelle 5:57:04 1:16:54 8:47 5:27 0 33 40
5 Davis, Mark 7:11:52 1:14:48 6:50 4:15 0 8 32
6 Garstad, Tina 8:20:52 1:09:00 11:49 7:21 0 70 36
7 Dastmalchi, Mehran 9:49:37 1:28:45 8:40 5:23 0 44 37
8 Wood, Julian 11:16:37 1:27:00 8:48 5:28 0 44 38
9 Schick, Alana 12:12:36 0:55:59 8:21 5:11 0 23 37
10 Switzer, Melody 13:50:06 1:37:30 9:37 5:58 0 56 40

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

Team:156

Leg Runner Name

Worst Pace Scenario

Team Time

Category: Open

for Mito Canada

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

1 Thompson, Steve 2:11:31 2:11:31 11:23 7:04 0 65 65
2 Smart, Courtenay 3:27:31 1:16:00 7:25 4:36 0 13 48
3 Maurice, David 4:47:36 1:20:05 8:46 5:27 0 35 45
4 Quinn, Jennifer 6:10:03 1:22:27 9:25 5:51 0 47 46
5 Halbert, Evan 7:36:05 1:26:02 7:52 4:53 0 24 40
6 Blomquist, Kirstyn 8:28:59 0:52:54 9:03 5:37 0 48 42
7 Macgillivary, Brett 9:53:15 1:24:16 8:13 5:06 0 33 40
8 Arndt, Dana 11:19:55 1:26:40 8:46 5:27 0 42 41
9 Stalker, Alisa 12:23:46 1:03:51 9:31 5:55 0 45 42
10 Meyer, Jeff 13:45:45 1:21:59 8:06 5:02 0 33 39
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada
Team:157 Undertrained and Category: Mixed
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Groenewegen, Ashley 2:16:28 2:16:28 11:48 7:20 0 67 66
2 Rieger, Kate 4:12:29 1:56:01 11:19 7:02 0 68 71
3 Mills, Daniel 5:47:22 1:34:53 10:24 6:28 0 62 70
4 Gamez, Jill 7:18:48 1:31:26 10:26 6:29 0 62 70
5 Keays, Alex 9:01:08 1:42:20 9:21 5:49 0 52 67
6 Banack, Melissa 9:47:11 0:46:03 7:53 4:54 0 28 65
7 Neufeld, Robert 11:13:54 1:26:43 8:28 5:16 0 39 61
8 Mccloskey, Andrew 12:33:36 1:19:42 8:04 5:01 0 26 59
9 Snaychuk, Trevor 13:42:53 1:09:17 10:20 6:25 0 55 59
10 Bertagnolli, Megan 15:40:40 1:57:47 11:38 7:14 0 70 61



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:158 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Mast, Robert 1:50:05 1:50:05 9:31 5:55 0 52 51
2 Schumacher, John 3:38:27 1:48:22 10:34 6:34 0 64 57
3 Goodwin, Diane 5:26:03 1:47:36 11:47 7:19 0 67 62
4 Gilrie, Hal 6:43:38 1:17:35 8:51 5:30 0 35 58
5 Goodkey, Murray 8:39:10 1:55:32 10:34 6:34 0 63 62
6 Goodkey, Ladawn 9:36:10 0:57:00 9:46 6:04 0 59 60
7 Loewen, Michael 11:23:07 1:46:57 10:26 6:29 0 68 64
8 Loewen, Dean 13:04:47 1:41:40 10:17 6:23 0 65 65
9 Den Oudsten, Case 14:18:19 1:13:32 10:58 6:49 0 65 65
10 Mill, Perry 15:57:06 1:38:47 9:45 6:03 0 58 64

Results by Runner

Team:159

Leg

Berta Beautites

Runner Name

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

Team Time

Category: Mixed

for Mito Canada

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

o W 0w J o0 b W N

Turner, Nikki

Clark, Lane
Wheaton, Bryce
Sanborn, Ryan
Cote, Pat
Sorensen, Anna
Leithoff, Alli
Stratton, Mary
Robb, Michael

Robb, Jaime

Results by Runner

:25:24
:49:00
:18:00
:40:53
:51:28

~N o 0o N

:36:06
9:01:55
10:30:12
11:30:56
12:36:31

31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

R T = = = T = T SO S S S

125
123
:29:
122
:10
144
125
128
:00
:05

124
:36

00

:53
:35
138
149

17

144
:35

123
:09
145
128
227
:39
122
:56
:03

o W 0w 0 J o0 w W o

128

S o o o oY U1 WD

:35
:04
:03
:53
:00
:45
:12
:33
:37
:01

0 21 21
0 26 20
0 52 26
0 48 30
0 3 21
0 24 21
0 36 22
0 46 23
0 37 24
0 4 23

for Mito Canada

Team:160 SAMsquatchs Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Wald, Jordan 1:35:43 1:35:43 8:17 5:09 0 35 35
2 Amy, Romina Bal, Wendy 3:30:44 1:35:01 9:16 5:45 20 49 51
3 Marks, Kelsie 4:58:27 1:27:43 9:36 5:58 0 47 52
4 Jones, Doug 6:36:42 1:38:15 11:13 6:58 0 68 56
5 Dykstra, David 8:39:44 2:03:02 11:15 6:59 0 68 63
6 Loewen, Anika 9:43:48 1:04:04 10:58 6:49 0 68 63
7 Vandenbroeck, Andrew 11:19:12 1:35:24 9:18 5:47 0 57 63
8 Luider, Ryan 12:45:24 1:26:12 8:43 5:25 0 40 61
9 Sobey, Timothy 13:57:52 1:12:28 10:48 6:43 0 62 63
10 Piepgrass, Briant 15:49:04 1:51:12 10:59 6:49 0 68 63



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17  for Mito Canada

Team:161

Leg Runner Name

Sheep River Racers

Team Time

Category: Open

J
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Banks, Peter
Heuver, Todd
Banks, Jamie
Lemphers, Sydney
Penzo, John
Heuver, Jacob
Nelson, Jennifer
Hardy, Katherine
Heuver, Jacqueline

Runka, Joel

:57:
124
125
:49:
:57

o W o U W

137
11:12
12:46
13:55
15:10

02

:37
: 57

13

: 54
122

129
118
124
126

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:57:02 10:07 6:17 0 58 57
1:27:35 8:33 5:19 0 30 47
2:01:20 13:17 8:15 0 72 61
1:23:16 9:30 5:54 0 51 62
2:08:41 11:46 7:19 0 70 65
0:39:28 6:45 4:12 0 11 62
1:35:07 9:17 5:46 0 56 60
1:33:49 9:30 5:54 0 50 62
1:09:06 10:18 6:24 0 54 62
1:15:02 7:24 4:36 0 19 59

RBSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:162 Running Works

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Open

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—
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Lee, Kibeom
Yang, Yoosung
Sung, Kiyoung
Lee, Bryant
Chae, Stephen
Cho, Ellie
Yang, Donghoon
Kim, Hyeeui
Kim, Wanhee

Choi, Ho

:39
120
:57
123

~N o b W =

:52:
8:48
10:12
11:57
12:52

14:13:

:53
142
:58
122

14

122

142
125
:35
12

1:39:53 8:38 5:22 0 40 40
1:40:49 9:50 6:07 0 58 44
1:37:16 10:39 6:37 0 64 51
1:25:24 9:45 6:03 0 55 54
1:28:52 8:07 5:03 0 30 49
0:56:08 9:37 5:58 0 56 50
1:24:20 8:14 5:07 0 34 46
1:44:43 10:36 6:35 0 68 50
0:55:10 8:13 5:06 0 21 48
1:20:37 7:57 4:56 0 30 46

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:163 Devon Canada

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Corporate

=
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Swallow, Travis
Murphy, Kelly
Bone, Anthony
Zaher, Nicolas
Trzok, Mladen
O'shea, Dermot
Mccullagh, Brian
Hird, Mike
Field, Sarah

Thomson, George

1:36:
3:07:
4:22:
138
:06
:57:

o R N O, |

:16:
10:31
11:25
12:49

00
37
06

:36
124

17
10
:08
:30
118

Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1:36:00 8:18 5:09 0 36 36
1:31:37 8:56 5:33 0 43 35
1:14:29 8:09 5:04 0 22 28
1:16:30 8:44 5:26 0 32 28
1:27:48 8:02 4:59 0 28 30
0:50:53 8:43 5:25 0 41 30
1:18:53 7:42 4:47 0 23 27
1:14:58 7:35 4:43 0 17 24
0:54:22 8:06 5:02 0 19 23
1:23:48 8:16 5:08 0 37 25



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:164 Denton's Canada LLP Category: Legal
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Windfeld, Elliott 1:11:57 1:11:57 6:13 3:52 0 6 6
2 Roberts, Nathan 2:37:00 1:25:03 8:18 5:09 0 29 13
3 Mcphee, Laura 4:01:56 1:24:56 9:18 5:47 0 44 18
4 Comfort, Laura 5:22:15 1:20:19 9:10 5:42 0 44 22
5 Kloppenborg, Andreas 6:52:38 1:30:23 8:16 5:08 0 33 22
6 Wuergler, Jessica 7:38:32 0:45:54 7:52 4:53 0 27 22
7 Beck, Dan 8:47:00 1:08:28 6:41 4:09 0 10 17
8 Elliott, Mark 10:12:25 1:25:25 8:39 5:22 0 38 19
9 Tomei, Lucas 11:06:28 0:54:03 8:03 5:00 0 17 18
10 Dickey, Daniel 12:20:29 1:14:01 7:18 4:32 0 16 17

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

Team:165

Leg

Runner Name

Toenails are for Sissies

Team Time

Category: Open

for Mito Canada

. . . . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

—

RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17
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Nicol, Scott
Jaques, Karen
Mcmillan, Katie
Bedard, Bridgitte
Leone, Alana
L'arrivee, Anita
Campbell, Ryan
Jackson, Aimee
L'arrivee, Tim

Askew, Harold

~N o s W

10

12:
13:

15

122

123
:51

:10:

:48:
142

121
07
18
:07

148

00

:56
:56

10
03
124
:55
133
:30

122
:47:
:13
128
:56:
:53
:39
146
:10
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148

148

12

:56

00
14

:53
121
:31
:38
:57

7:10
10:28
8:06
10:03
10:37
9:14
9:42
10:47
10:32
10:45

oo o0 o0 oo U1 o o U1 oY Wb

127
: 30
:02
:15
:36
144
:02
:42
:33
:41

0 15 15
0 63 38
0 20 31
0 57 35
0 64 46
0 49 48
0 62 52
0 71 52
0 57 53
0 67 57

for Mito Canada

Team:166 McLennan Ross & Friends Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Roberts, Norma 1:54:20 1:54:20 9:53 6:08 0 55 54
2 Sullivan, Charlotte 3:35:17 1:40:57 9:51 6:07 0 59 54
3 Colanto, Chris 4:49:38 1:14:21 8:09 5:04 0 21 46
4 Harrison, Richard 6:06:53 1:17:15 8:49 5:29 0 34 45
5 Baldasaro, Marco 7:48:07 1:41:14 9:15 5:45 0 50 45
6 Warner, Steph 8:37:34 0:49:27 8:28 5:16 0 37 46
7 King, Shane 9:52:12 1:14:38 7:17 4:32 0 18 39
8 Fitch, Gavin 11:10:31 1:18:19 7:56 4:56 0 21 36
9 Sutherland, Jody 12:11:13 1:00:42 9:03 5:37 0 36 36
10 Williams, Gareth 13:38:07 1:26:54 8:35 5:20 0 42 36



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:167 BWZ Cruisers Category: Open
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Politylo, Jason 1:35:37 1:35:37 8:16 5:08 0 34 34
2 Nathanail, Maria 3:05:29 1:29:52 8:46 5:27 0 35 31
3 Gunther, Anita 4:36:00 1:30:31 9:55 6:10 0 56 39
4 White, Reed 5:58:54 1:22:54 9:28 5:53 0 49 42
5 Sarantis, Aristotle 7:25:45 1:26:51 7:56 4:56 0 27 37
6 Cannon, Vanessa 8:14:49 0:49:04 8:24 5:13 0 36 34
7 Mcgonigle-jeffe, Kelly 9:30:06 1:15:17 7:21 4:34 0 20 33
8 Moore, Glenn 11:03:49 1:33:43 9:29 5:54 0 49 34
9 Gass, Tj 12:07:48 1:03:59 9:32 5:55 0 46 34
10 Carrigan, Stacie 13:27:31 1:19:43 7:52 4:53 0 29 34

ReSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:168 SAIT Trojans & Friends Category: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Hewitt, Sara 1:22:00 1:22:00 7:06 4:25 0 14 14
2 Davies, Denton 2:52:34 1:30:34 8:50 5:29 0 39 23
3 Tolhurst, Dylan 4:10:00 1:17:26 8:29 5:16 0 32 23
4 Hebert, Matt 5:15:00 1:05:00 7:25 4:36 0 12 18
5 Hickey, Sean 6:35:34 1:20:34 7:22 4:35 0 13 16
6 Gallup, Anna 7:19:36 0:44:02 7:32 4:41 0 22 16
7 Ross, Daryl 8:16:53 0:57:17 5:35 3:28 0 2 12
8 Edgar, Ryan 9:18:01 1:01:08 6:11 3:51 0 2 11
9 Howells, Alex 10:09:55 0:51:54 7:44 4:48 0 14 11
10 Theriault, Madison 11:09:26 0:59:31 5:53 3:39 0 3 11

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:169 Whose Idea Was This A Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Morrison, Spencer 1:18:45 1:13:45 6:23 3:58 5 7 10
2 Lambert, Adrian 2:23:10 1:04:25 6:17 3:54 0 3 6
3 Bramm, Andrew 3:30:03 1:06:53 7:20 4:33 0 11 6
4 Raudebaugh, Dallas 4:33:43 1:03:40 7:16 4:31 0 10 6
5 Vollmer, Mark 5:48:24 1:14:41 6:50 4:15 0 7 5
6 Vollmer, Mark 6:23:08 0:34:44 5:57 3:42 0 3 4
7 O'brien, Ben 7:29:25 1:06:17 6:28 4:01 0 7 4
8 Soltice, John 8:36:56 1:07:31 6:50 4:15 0 11 4
9 Nissen, Robbie 9:21:38 0:44:42 6:40 4:09 0 3 4
10 Moore, Harry 10:31:25 1:09:47 6:53 4:17 0 10 4



RESUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:170 Whose Idea Was This B Category: Open
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Squires, James 1:32:19 1:32:19 7:59 4:58 0 27 27
2 Lambert, John 2:48:51 1:16:32 7:28 4:38 0 14 19
3 Brown, Emily 4:11:55 1:23:04 9:06 5:39 0 42 25
4 Lambert, Carolyn 5:29:37 1:17:42 8:52 5:31 0 36 24
5 Lambert, Tony 7:04:58 1:35:21 8:43 5:25 0 41 28
6 Lambert, Simon 8:00:02 0:55:04 9:26 5:52 0 52 31
7 Attfield, Richard 9:28:22 1:28:20 8:37 5:21 0 42 32
8 Attfield, Bev 10:49:10 1:20:48 8:11 5:05 0 29 31
9 Osborne, Phil 11:53:28 1:04:18 9:35 5:57 0 48 32
10 Beckley, Dave 13:23:55 1:30:27 8:56 5:33 0 48 33

RBSUItS by Runner 3ist Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17

for Mito Canada

Team:171 Where's the Finish Category: Mixed
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'I]Feam
1 Liew, Elena 1:48:17 1:48:17 9:22 5:49 0 49 48
2 Higginson, Jim 3:40:49 1:52:32 10:59 6:49 0 66 60
3 Ostrowerka, Dustin 5:10:11 1:29:22 9:47 6:05 0 53 58
4 Oh, Jeanne 7:04:00 1:53:49 13:00 8:05 0 70 64
5 Neupane, Manny 8:52:15 1:48:15 9:54 6:09 0 56 64
6 Wilson, Laura 9:52:01 0:59:46 10:14 6:21 0 65 66
7 Morrison, Lee 11:31:43 1:39:42 9:44 6:03 0 64 66
8 Sveinson, Jessica 13:15:45 1:44:02 10:32 6:33 0 67 67
9 Carson, Monica 14:24:15 1:08:30 10:13 6:21 0 52 66
10 Bawol, David 15:47:25 1:23:10 8:13 5:06 0 36 62
Results by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada
Team:172 Glenmore Gazelles Category: Masters 40+
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Hill-vinot, Jan 2:24:29 2:24:29 12:30 7:46 0 69 68
2 Koebel, Hugh 3:57:13 1:32:44 9:03 5:37 0 46 64
3 Fairbourn, Lil 5:34:03 1:36:50 10:36 6:35 0 63 66
4 Daschuk, Tammy 7:09:10 1:35:07 10:51 6:44 0 65 65
5 Milbury, Dawson 9:01:18 1:52:08 10:15 6:22 0 61 68
6 9:53:37 0:52:19 8:58 5:34 0 45 67
7 Mcgenchie, Frank 11:40:38 1:47:01 10:26 6:29 0 69 68
8 Barr, Kerri 13:16:34 1:35:56 9:43 6:02 0 57 68
9 Krakouetz, Peter 14:25:36 1:09:02 10:17 6:23 0 53 67
10 Hildestad, Terri 16:12:20 1:46:44 10:32 6:33 0 64 67



RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:173 Anvils Category: Open
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Harris, Jen 1:58:58 1:58:58 10:17 6:23 0 59 58
2 Hadden, Heather 4:09:32 2:10:34 12:44 7:55 0 72 69
3 Nichols, Sean 5:37:20 1:27:48 9:37 5:58 0 50 67
4 Mcpherson, Sheila 6:47:30 1:10:10 8:01 4:59 0 23 61
5 Hadden, Robb 8:36:49 1:49:19 10:00 6:13 0 57 60
6 Finch, Tara 9:32:27 0:55:38 9:32 5:55 0 55 59
7 Levans, Sandy 11:23:23 1:50:56 10:49 6:43 0 72 65
8 Johns, Brian 12:49:46 1:26:23 8:45 5:26 0 41 63
9 Dobblesteyn, Loretta 13:54:20 1:04:34 9:37 5:58 0 49 60
10 Jossa, Wendy 15:57:33 2:03:13 12:10 7:34 0 71 65

ReSUItS by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:174 Cool Pool Cruisers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Barnes, Tanner 1:36:28 1:36:28 8:21 5:11 0 37 37
2 Kashluba, Kayla 3:06:58 1:30:30 8:50 5:29 0 38 34
3 Barnes, Torri 4:54:58 1:48:00 11:50 7:21 0 68 48
4 Sandmaier, Levi 6:13:02 1:18:04 8:55 5:32 0 38 49
5 Barnes, Marty 7:48:44 1:35:42 8:45 5:26 0 42 47
6 Barnes, Haley 8:50:08 1:01:24 10:31 6:32 0 67 51
7 Granley, Darcy 10:14:17 1:24:09 8:13 5:06 0 32 48
8 Barnes, Britni 11:50:15 1:35:58 9:43 6:02 0 58 49
9 Poitras, Andy 12:48:52 0:58:37 8:44 5:26 0 28 47
10 Sinn, Roberta 14:20:48 1:31:56 9:05 5:39 0 50 47

RESUI['S by Runner 31st Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 24 Jun 17 for Mito Canada

Team:175 BDO Canada Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'%'ceam
1 Mardian, Jared 2:08:26 2:08:26 11:07 6:54 0 64 64
2 Keenan, Daniel 3:45:31 1:37:05 9:28 5:53 0 54 61
3 Kremer, Kevin 5:00:01 1:14:30 8:10 5:04 0 23 53
4 Friesen, Kelly 6:24:54 1:24:53 9:41 6:01 0 54 55
5 Bestwick, Robert 7:57:14 1:32:20 8:26 5:14 0 36 52
6 Lecocqg, Vance 8:36:47 0:39:33 6:46 4:12 0 12 45
7 Boulter, Mike 10:03:14 1:26:27 8:26 5:14 0 38 43
8 Kietaibl, Nick 11:17:43 1:14:29 7:32 4:41 0 16 39
9 Mennear, Cynthia 12:16:57 0:59:14 8:50 5:29 0 30 39
10 Friesen, Justin 13:38:35 1:21:38 8:04 5:01 0 32 37



